Show #110919: 2019 CCHA Show #10 (11/09/2019-11/10/2019)

10. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$950.00 1 1 Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson 147.00 Dave Archer
$570.00 2 2 Smokin Little Ringo Monica Caetano 146.50 John Pascoe
$380.00 3 64 ARC Sparkin Chics Doug Williamson 146.00 Rocking J Ranch

4 124 This Cats Forever Ron Emmons 144.00 Jill Cenedella
5 145 Wendels New Edition Tina Robinson 139.50 Tootie Truesdell
6 81 Dressed In Oak Casey Branquinho 62.50 Casey Branquino

11. CCHA 11: Open Bridle - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 2 Smokin Little Ringo Monica Caetano 146.50 John Pascoe
2 64 ARC Sparkin Chics Doug Williamson 146.00 Rocking J Ranch

3T 34 Metallic Train Clayton Edsall 144.00 Beverly Vaughn

3T 124 This Cats Forever Ron Emmons 144.00 Jill Cenedella

5T 7 Chexy Little Sister Tish Wilhite 139.50 Sally Rome

5T 145 Wendels New Edition Tina Robinson 139.50 Tootie Truesdell

5T 4 Cash Has The Blues Ted Robinson 139.50 Chance Leatherman
8 81 Dressed In Oak Casey Branquinho 62.50 Casey Branquino

12. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle - Shown: 11

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$184.50 1 42 Paddysstarlightchic Robert Grant 144.00 Jeffrey Heyer
$138.38 2T 135 Nic It Smartly Robert Grant 142.50 Cynthia Baker
$138.38 2T 130 Remedy To Shine Tresha Geltner 142.50 Judith Adkison
$92.25 4 129 Cheque Please Tresha Geltner 141.00 Judy Adkison
$61.50 5 100 Cash Master T Andrew Steiger 140.00 Scott Trueblood
6T 107 Starlight Pepto DR Pat Wickenheiser 139.50 Pam Romero
6T 43 Shiney Feathers Robert Grant 139.50 Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell
8 52 Truckin Buddy Rebecca (Becky) Grant 138.00 Robert & Rebecca Grant
9 123 Onetime Smarter Sunni McCormick 137.00 Greg Bieker
10 132 Its Justa Dual Tresha Geltner 132.50 John Alkire
11 131 Smart Little Pepiroo Tresha Geltner 131.50 Kathryn Klesper

13. CCHA 13: Limited Open Bridle - Shown: 9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 42 Paddysstarlightchic Robert Grant 144.00 Jeffrey Heyer

2T 135 Nic It Smartly Robert Grant 142.50 Cynthia Baker

2T 130 Remedy To Shine Tresha Geltner 142.50 Judith Adkison
4 129 Cheque Please Tresha Geltner 141.00 Judy Adkison

5T 107 Starlight Pepto DR Pat Wickenheiser 139.50 Pam Romero

5T 43 Shiney Feathers Robert Grant 139.50 Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell
7 52 Truckin Buddy Rebecca (Becky) Grant 138.00 Robert & Rebecca Grant
8 132 Its Justa Dual Tresha Geltner 132.50 John Alkire
9 131 Smart Little Pepiroo Tresha Geltner 131.50 Kathryn Klesper

20. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$350.00 1 28 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 143.00 Gay Ver Steeg
$210.00 2 14 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch 143.00 Jim Putnam



$140.00 3 84
4 75
5 27
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Tony Tony Montana
ISR The Last Won
Bet Hes Shiney

21. CCHA 31: NP Bridle - Shown: 6

Samantha Biller
Stacy Duesterhaus

Debby M Sanguinetti

141.50
138.50
135.00

Peggy Biller
Brendan & Stacy
Debby M Sanguinetti

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 109 Miss Cee Street Tammy Johnston 145.00 Trystin Johnston
2T 28 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 143.00 Gay Ver Steeg
2T 4 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 143.00 Chance Leatherman
2T 14 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch 143.00 Jim Putnam
5 84 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 141.50 Peggy Biller
6 22 Moonshineontheplain Karen Arlin 135.00 Karen Arlin

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$220.00 1 28 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 143.00 Gay Ver Steeg
$132.00 2 14 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch 143.00 Jim Putnam
$88.00 3 84 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 141.50 Peggy Biller
47 75 ISR The Last Won Stacy Duesterhaus 138.50 Brendan & Stacy
4T 71 Cash Flo Remedy Grace Tobias 138.50 Charles & Lisa Tobias
6 43 Shiney Feathers Lynne Burchell Heyer 136.00 Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell

23. CCHA 33: Int NP Bridle - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 28 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 143.00 Gay Ver Steeg
2 14 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch 143.00 Jim Putnam
3 84 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 141.50 Peggy Biller
4 43 Shiney Feathers Lynne Burchell Heyer 136.00 Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell

24. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$227.50 1 102 ARC Sparked Interest Diane Shaffer 143.00 Diane Shaffer
$136.50 2 71 Cash Flo Remedy Grace Tobias 138.50 Charles & Lisa Tobias
$91.00 3 127 Two Scoops Of Reysin Samara Trimble 138.00 Samara Trimble
4 43 Shiney Feathers Lynne Burchell Heyer 136.00 Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell
5 99 Gotta Get Bleach Tom James 135.50 Tom James
6 119 Double Diamond Whiz Dennis Ball 0.00 Dennis Ball

25. CCHA 34: Nov NP Bridle - Shown: 5§

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 102 ARC Sparked Interest Diane Shaffer 143.00 Diane Shaffer
2 127 Two Scoops Of Reysin Samara Trimble 138.00 Samara Trimble
3 43 Shiney Feathers Lynne Burchell Heyer 136.00 Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell
4 99 Gotta Get Bleach Tom James 135.50 Tom James
5 119 Double Diamond Whiz Dennis Ball 0.00 Dennis Ball

30. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$950.00 1 78 Plain Catty Jake Gorrell 148.00 Kalpowar QH
$475.00 2T 110 Reys Senorita Lance Johnston 144.50 Gretchen Lemoine
$475.00 2T 111 Helomynamesjohnycash Lance Johnston 144.50 Lance Johnston

4 49

Souls On Fire

Monica Caetano

144.00

MCPH LLC
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Playboy Pepinic

Bet Hesa Boon

Ramona Koch

Clayton Edsall

143.00
140.00

31. CCHA 32: Open Hackamore - Shown: 5

Ramona Koch

Beverly Vaughn

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 78 Plain Catty Jake Gorrell 148.00 Kalpowar QH
2T 110 Reys Senorita Lance Johnston 144.50 Gretchen Lemoine
2T 111 Helomynamesjohnycash Lance Johnston 144.50 Lance Johnston
4 49 Souls On Fire Monica Caetano 144.00 MCPH LLC
5 68 Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch 143.00 Ramona Koch

32. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore

- Shown:

3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$177.00 1 101 Gunnaceediamonds Andrew Steiger 137.00 Scott & Darnell Trueblood
$118.00 2 134 Hickorys Top Cat Caitlyn Showalter 130.50 Caitlyn Showalter
3 57 Levis Five Oh One Mallory Holland-Valdez 68.50 Wade/Susan Hayes

40. CCHA 41: Open Jr Horse - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 147 High Class Trash Tracer Gilson 144.00 Loren Booth
2 35 Mr Metallic Cat Clayton Edsall 143.00 Paul G. Poor
3 37 Short On Sugar 016 Clayton Edsall 142.50 K & L Phillips

4T 144 Moms Stilish Lena Tina Robinson 141.00 Andrew Meinhold

4T 85 Taparita Chris Krieg 141.00 Cassandra Biller
6 96 Imthecatsmeow Jake Gorrell 133.00 Heather Livingston
7 19 Dual Denim Cat Glen Aspinall 71.50 Catherine Vincent
8 80 Metallic Icing Casey Branquinho 62.00 Mel Smith

41. CCHA 43: Ltd. Open Jr Horse - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 54 Rein N Genuine Travis Mankins 133.00 Travis Mankins
2 9 Sheza Smart Nu Ride Matt Sheridan 130.50 Laura Rene Johnson
3 51 Mo Redwood Cat Michelle Gilles 127.50 Michelle Gilles
4 45 Isle Be Truckin Robert Grant 123.50 Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell

50. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$207.00 1 41 Auspicious Storm Lori Conrow 144.00 Lori Conrow
$138.00 2 150 Travalinonmoonshine Jayson (JJ) Fisher 141.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher
3 29 Maebe Lucky Murray Thompson 134.50 Murray Thompson

51. CCHA 51: NP Jr Horse - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 94 San Master Peppy Mandy Lizama 143.50 Mandy Lizanna
2T 46 Jans Shiney Rey Erin Mendes 140.50 Erin Mendes
2T 40 Gata Be Hickory Lori Conrow 140.50 Lori Conrow
4 86 Pearl Master Mario Ghilotti 139.50 Mario Ghilotti
5 72 Smokin Hot Edition Natall Melo 139.00 Natall Melo
6 39 Playin For A Fortune Nicole Ditmars 138.00 Nicole Ditmars
7 29 Maebe Lucky Murray Thompson 134.50 Murray Thompson
8 53 Nu Chocolate Diamonds Alaine Hu 67.50 Alaine Hu

60. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 7
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$232.00 1 65 Sunsets Doug Williamson 144.00 Rocking J Ranch
$145.00 2 77 SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Sternadel 144.00 Rebecca Sternadel
$145.00 2 138 Blue Jean Rey Glen Aspinall 144.00 Patty Davis

$58.00 4 130 Remedy To Shine Tresha Geltner 140.50 Judith Adkison
5 18 Seven S Corona Robert Grant 140.00 Rebecca Winfield
6 131 Smart Little Pepiroo Tresha Geltner 137.50 Kathryn Klesper
7 44 Easily Done Robert Grant 70.00 Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell

61. CCHA 61: Open Two Rein - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 65 Sunsets Doug Williamson 144.00 Rocking J Ranch
2 77 SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Sternadel 144.00 Rebecca Sternadel
2 138 Blue Jean Rey Glen Aspinall 144.00 Patty Davis

4T 66 Please Get Lucky Doug Williamson 140.50 Rocking J Ranch

4T 130 Remedy To Shine Tresha Geltner 140.50 Judith Adkison
6 18 Seven S Corona Robert Grant 140.00 Rebecca Winfield
7 131 Smart Little Pepiroo Tresha Geltner 137.50 Kathryn Klesper
8 44 Easily Done Robert Grant 70.00 Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell

Money Place Back#

70. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$265.00 1 75

ISR The Last Won

Stacy Duesterhaus

140.00

71. CCHA 71: NP2R - Shown: 3

Brendan & Stacy

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 75 ISR The Last Won Stacy Duesterhaus 140.00 Brendan & Stacy
2 153 Got This Mario Ghilotti 132.50 Mario Ghilotti
3 44 Easily Done Lynne Burchell Heyer 67.50 Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell

80. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$180.00 1 48 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 144.00 Kylie Haskins
2 4 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 70.00 Chance Leatherman

81. CCHA 21: Youth Bridle - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 48 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 144.00 Kylie Haskins
2 137 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 143.50 Ernie Beal
3 50 Little Soldado Lauren Langbaum 131.50 Lauren Langbaum
4 4 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 70.00 Chance Leatherman

90. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$170.00 1 137 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 144.00 Ernie Beal
$85.00 2T 50 Little Soldado Lauren Langbaum 141.50 Lauren Langbaum
$85.00 2T 106 Nu Red Diamond Julia Rey 141.50 Rachel Rey
4 79 Quick As Einstein Chet Gorrell 140.00 Joe & Bobbie Stone
105 Workin Mans Blues Julia Rey 139.50 Rachel Rey
6 127 Two Scoops Of Reysin Mylea Trimble 137.00 Samara Trimble

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

91. CCHA 81: YOUTH LIMITED - Shown: 9

Score

Owner's Name
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1 95 One Shiney Ring Lilly Lizama 145.00 Pedro & Mandy Lizama
2 137 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 144.00 Ernie Beal
3 50 Little Soldado Lauren Langbaum 141.50 Lauren Langbaum
4 79 Quick As Einstein Chet Gorrell 140.00 Joe & Bobbie Stone
5 154 Too Much Of A Chic Taimane Faiaipa'u 139.00 Taimane Faiaipa'u
6 127 Two Scoops Of Reysin Mylea Trimble 137.00 Samara Trimble
7 104 Seven S Prairie Fire Karisma Lindsey 136.50 Karisma Lindsey
8 139 Mr T Smoke Anna Antongiovanni 130.00 Joan Etcheverry
9 114 Diamonds In The Buff Lonni Oppedyk 68.50 Sonya Oppedyk
100. CCHA 80: Open Boxing - Shown: 19
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 5 Mr Spook Nic Chris Krieg 145.00 Doreen Dalbey
2 23 Quintallic Cat Casey Branquinho 144.50 Nicki Marmelzat
3 13 WRS Shiney Diamond Stacy Hanson 142.00 White Tail Ranch PH
47 19 Dual Denim Cat Glen Aspinall 141.50 Catherine Vincent
4T 136 Caymus Pepto Robert Grant 141.50 Cynthia Baker
6T 122 O Chic Its Boons Sunni McCormick 139.50 J And D Ranch Supplies
6T 8 Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene Johnson 139.50 Laura Rene Johnson
8 87 Meesha Tate Tyler Johnson 139.00 Elizabeth Brin
9 128 Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer 138.00 Kelly Roemer
10 97 Bet Hesa Prize Jake Brooks Robert 137.50 Linda Mitchell-Brooks
11 45 Isle Be Truckin Grant Makaela 134.50 Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell
12 3 Vinnie Cooper Michelle 134.00 MCPH, LLC
13 149 Dual Sugar Light Gilles Karisma 132.00 Michelle Gilles
14 104 Seven S Prairie Fire Lindsey Stacy 130.50 Karisma Lindsey
15 11 KK Sugar Twist Hanson Catherine 70.00 White Tail Ranch PH
16 20 LenaBella Vincent Paula Bellesi 69.50 Catherine Vincent
17 74 She Writes The Chex Doug Williamson 69.00 Paula Bellesi
18T 62 Bet Heza Playboy Carlee Miller 0.00 Elizabeth Poor
18T 115 Can You Cee Me Pops 0.00 Monty & Carlee Miller

110. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$231.00 1 31 Roosters Zack Paula Francis 144.50 Paula Francis
$134.75 2T 10 Im Smooth N Smart Joel Jewett 143.00 Joel Jewett
$134.75 2T 26 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson 143.00 Kristy Johnson
$134.75 2T 121 Chickaroos Chance Nancy Nyjordet 143.00 Nancy Nyjordet
$134.75 2T 82 Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira 143.00 Linda Silveira

6 12 Pepto Shiney Chex Joel Jewett 141.00 Joel Jewett
7T 42 Paddysstarlightchic Jeffrey Heyer 140.50 Jeffrey Heyer
T 56 Annies Smarty Cat Diane Wolfe 140.50 Diane Wolfe

9 23 Quintallic Cat Nicki Marmelzat 140.00 Nicki Marmelzat
10 126 Darkestsideoftheboon Jill Cenedella 135.50 Jill Cenedella
11 6 Slic Shiner Lance Hopkins 134.50 Lance Hopkins
12 25 PerD Cat Kristy Johnson 132.00 Kristy Johnson

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

111. CCHA 91: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 17

Score

Owner's Name




1 31
2T 10
2T 26
2T 121
2T 82

6 61
T 17
T 88
9T 20
9T 12

1"T 42
1T 56
13 16
14 126
15 6
16 25
17 113
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Roosters Zack

Im Smooth N Smart
Lenas Gun A Smokum
Chickaroos Chance
Shiney Roseann Cash
R Little C D Cat
Starman

Gotta Get Even

Lena Bella

Pepto Shiney Chex
Paddysstarlightchic
Annies Smarty Cat
Son Ofa Smooth Cat
Darkestsideoftheboon
Slic Shiner

Per D Cat

Spoonful Playmate Il

Paula Francis
Joel Jewett
Kristy Johnson
Nancy Nyjordet
Linda Silveira
Elizabeth Poor
Duane Jost
Carmen Johnson
Catherine Vincent
Joel Jewett
Jeffrey Heyer
Diane Wolfe
Arlene Kelemen
Jill Cenedella
Lance Hopkins
Kristy Johnson

Sonya Oppedyk

144.50
143.00
143.00
143.00
143.00
142.00
141.50
141.50
141.00
141.00
140.50
140.50
138.00
135.50
134.50
132.00

67.50

Paula Francis
Joel Jewett
Kristy Johnson
Nancy Nyjordet
Linda Silveira
Paul G. Poor
Duane Jost
Carmen Johnson
Catherine Vincent
Joel Jewett
Jeffrey Heyer
Diane Wolfe
Arlene Kelemen
Jill Cenedella
Lance Hopkins
Kristy Johnson

Sonya Oppedyk

112. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$204.00 1 10 Im Smooth N Smart Joel Jewett 143.00 Joel Jewett
$153.00 2 61 R Little CD Cat Elizabeth Poor 142.00 Paul G. Poor

$76.50 3T 118 Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson 141.00 K'Lynn Jackson
$76.50 3T 12 Pepto Shiney Chex Joel Jewett 141.00 Joel Jewett
5 42 Paddysstarlightchic Jeffrey Heyer 140.50 Jeffrey Heyer
6 126 Darkestsideoftheboon Jill Cenedella 135.50 Jill Cenedella
7 6 Slic Shiner Lance Hopkins 134.50 Lance Hopkins
8 113 Spoonful Playmate Il Sonya Oppedyk 67.50 Sonya Oppedyk

113. CCHA 93: INP LTD - Shown: 19

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 10 Im Smooth N Smart Joel Jewett 143.00 Joel Jewett
2 61 RLittle CD Cat Elizabeth Poor 142.00 Paul G. Poor
3T 17 Starman Duane Jost 141.50 Duane Jost
3T 88 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson 141.50 Carmen Johnson
5T 118 Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson 141.00 K'Lynn Jackson
5T 20 LenaBella Catherine Vincent 141.00 Catherine Vincent
5T 12 Pepto Shiney Chex Joel Jewett 141.00 Joel Jewett
8 42 Paddysstarlightchic Jeffrey Heyer 140.50 Jeffrey Heyer
9 116 Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry 139.50 Monica Etcheverry
10 30 Gunning Moonshine Andrea Ellsworth 139.00 Andrea Ellsworth
1"T 16 Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen 138.00 Arlene Kelemen
11T 98 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy 138.00 Christina Ruddy
13 8 Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene Johnson 137.50 Laura Rene Johnson
14 89 Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh 137.00 Shawna & Raymond
15 126 Darkestsideoftheboon Jill Cenedella 135.50 Jill Cenedella
16T 6 Slic Shiner Lance Hopkins 134.50 Lance Hopkins
16T 90 Pepenics Hickry Rose Dayna Wild 134.50 Dayna Wild



18 113
19 92
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Spoonful Playmate Il

Quinton

Sonya Oppedyk
Dayna Wild

67.50
65.50

Sonya Oppedyk
Dayna Wild

114. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 19

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$297.00 1 15 Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall 144.50 Jordyn Hall
$237.60 2 106 Nu Red Diamond Julia Rey 144.00 Rachel Rey
$148.50 3T 67 Get Some Mister Claudia Sansoni Ferretti 143.50 Claudia Sansoni Ferretti
$148.50 3T 146 AKkitty Twister Selinda Journey 143.50 Selinda Journey
$89.10 5 10 Im Smooth N Smart Joel Jewett 143.00 Joel Jewett
$69.30 6 61 RLittle C D Cat Elizabeth Poor 142.00 Paul G. Poor
7 12 Pepto Shiney Chex Joel Jewett 141.00 Joel Jewett
8 105 Workin Mans Blues Julia Rey 138.50 Rachel Rey
9 16 Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen 138.00 Arlene Kelemen
10T 72 Smokin Hot Edition Amy Wright 137.50 Natall Melo
10T 8 Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene Johnson 137.50 Laura Rene Johnson
12 133 Boons Pepto Lena Arnold McKee 136.50 Arnold McKee
13T 74 She Writes The Chex Paula Bellesi 135.00 Paula Bellesi
13T 135 Nic It Smartly Cynthia Baker 135.00 Cynthia Baker
15T 6 Slic Shiner Lance Hopkins 134.50 Lance Hopkins
15T 18 Seven S Corona Rebecca Winfield 134.50 Rebecca Winfield
17 60 Judge Joe Boon Susan Baclawski 132.50 Susan Baclawski
18 136 Caymus Pepto Cynthia Baker 132.00 Cynthia Baker
19 24 Blue Gin Fizz Grace Davis 68.00 Grace Davis
115. CCHA 101: NOV NP LTD - Shown: 18
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 67 Get Some Mister Claudia Sansoni Ferretti 143.50 Claudia Sansoni Ferretti
2 10 Im Smooth N Smart Joel Jewett 143.00 Joel Jewett
3 88 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson 141.50 Carmen Johnson
4 12 Pepto Shiney Chex Joel Jewett 141.00 Joel Jewett
5 116 Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry 139.50 Monica Etcheverry
6 72 Smokin Hot Edition Amy Wright 137.50 Natall Melo
7 89 Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh 137.00 Shawna & Raymond
8 21 Jacksons Magic Cat C. Michelle Roye 136.00 Michelle Roye
9 135 Nic It Smartly Cynthia Baker 135.00 Cynthia Baker
10T 6 Slic Shiner Lance Hopkins 134.50 Lance Hopkins
10T 18 Seven S Corona Rebecca Winfield 134.50 Rebecca Winfield
10T 90 Pepenics Hickry Rose Dayna Wild 134.50 Dayna Wild
13T 128 Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer 132.50 Kelly Roemer
13T 60 Judge Joe Boon Susan Baclawski 132.50 Susan Baclawski
15 136 Caymus Pepto Cynthia Baker 132.00 Cynthia Baker
16T 151 Justalittlefrosting Lynne Bese 131.00 Lynne Bese
16T 91 Sweet Time Taffy Jamie Mouw 131.00 Jamie Mouw
18 92 Quinton Dayna Wild 65.50 Dayna Wild



